

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6284 OF 2004

M/S. WHITE INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)
WITH T.P.(C) NO. 460 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for stay and amendment of the petition)

Date: 03/04/2007 This Appeal/Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, SG.
Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24.04.2007 along with

C.A.No.7019/2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
ND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANA

COURT MASTER